
I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION, IISER PUNE 

DATE CORRIGENDUM 

 
I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION, IISER, PUNE 

First Floor, Main Academic Building, IISER Campus, Dr Homi Bhabha Rd, 411008 
Tel: 020-25908647    Email: qtf_purchase@quantech.org.in Website: www.quantech.org.in 

 
 

Tender Ref. No: I-HUBQTF/PUR/23-24/011                                                    Date: 28/08/2023 
Tender ID: GEM/2023/B/3583187 
 

With Tender Reference Number: I-HUBQTF/PUR/23-24/011 dated 27/07/2023, for the procurement of 
Combinatorial Pulsed Laser Deposition system, it is notified that the dates are extended as per below: 

 

Tendered Nomenclature: 
 

Sr.No Particulars  Date 

1 Bid Submission Close Date 26/08/2023 

 

Amendment: 
 

Sr.No Particulars  Date 

1 Bid Submission Close Date 04/09/2023 

 

 

 
Sd/- 

 
Project Director 

I-HUB QTF, IISER Pune 

mailto:qtf_purchase@quantech.org.in
http://www.quantech.org.in/

	DATE CORRIGENDUM

